
LOT 43
IN OR 1565/473
NASSAU VILLAGE 1 UNR

BENNETT BOBBY J & MADELINE J/BENNETT ALVIN GERRARD
54193 MARLEE ROAD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

37-1N-25-299A-0043-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8026.00

01/16/2018 KB 0.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
6

196,295
5,631
45,000

246,926
128,849
118,077

HX HB 50,000
68,077

246,926
0

197,042

1565/0473 5/06/2008 QC U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENNETT BOBBIE J & MA

BOBBY J & MADELINE 

1435/1002 8/07/2006 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENNETT BOBBIE J & MA

BENNETT BOBBIE J & 
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17001018 GARAGE 14,463 03/01/2017

R09955 REPAIR/RRF 1,000 12/01/2006

B18674 ADDITION 37,488 10/01/2006

5171 GARAGE 4,936 09/20/1988

2002HX Base Yr

54193 MARLEE RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 1,989 98.6400 117.14 232,991 1973 1988 0 0 0 15.75 84.25

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1920

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 132,640

BAS 576 100 576 56,846

FOP 55 30 16 1,579

FST 96 55 53 5,230

2,071 1,989 196,295

BAS=[YR=2007] W24 BAS=[YR=1993] W44 FST=[YR=2007] N8 W12 S8
E12$ W12 S24 E34 FOP=[YR=1993] S5 E11 N5 W11$ E22 N24$ S24
E24 N24$.

BAS
2007

24

24

24

24BAS
1993

4412

24

34
22

24

FST
2007

8

12

8

12

FOP
1993

5

11

5
11

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,312.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1988 1988 3 57 2,991

2 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 14 22 308.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 1988 1988 3 20 2,156

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 16 12 192.00 SF 12.60 12.60 100 1997 1997 3 20 484

5,631

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 RM 130.00 350.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


